Jeff Nichols
Charles Leonhardt
William Smith Jr.
Vernon Hughes
Seby Silvestri
Jeremy Thomas
Sean Ferrell

Brandon Guldenschuh

Ben Walker
Kelly Kirk

Tony Preston
Kirk Bruce

Tiger Leonhardt
Keith Ellis

Daniel Farish
Daniel Farish
Tony Bailey
Kerry Harper
Jimmy Brewer Jr.
Dale Vanover
Charles Leonhardt
Rob Cundiff

Rob Cundiff

Dug Barker

Dug Barker

Dale Vanover
David Hull

Dale Vanover
Derek Roseberry
Derek Roseberry
Derek Roseberry
Derek Roseberry

300
298
300
300
299
300
300
299
299
300
299
300
300
300
300
806
300
298
300
300
300
300
833
299
816
298
300
300
300
300
858
299

8/18/2003
8/28/2003
9/3/2003
9/3/2003
9/4/2003
9/8/2003
9/10/2003
9/13/2003
9/17/2003
9/26/2003
10/12/2003
10/13/2003
10/13/2003
10/22/2003
10/26/2003
10/26/2003
11/5/2003
11/5/2003
11/10/2003
11/13/2003
12/1/2003
12/3/2003
12/3/2003
12/4/2003
12/4/2003
12/4/2003
12/5/2003
12/11/2003
12/13/2003
12/13/2003
12/13/2003
12/14/2003



Tony Preston
Barry Latham
Derek Roseberry
Derek Roseberry
Danny Abrams
Jack Struck

Eric Adams

Rob Carter

Ricky Carroll
Ryan Butler
Andrew Gallusser
Andrew Gallusser
Terry Vaughn Jr.
Terry Vaughn Jr.
Sean Ferrell
Derek Roseberry
Billy Mills

James Bond

Joe Keith

Joe Keith

Daniel Farrish
Ricky Lawrence
Robert Mosley
Derek Roseberry
Pete Skaggs
Pete Skaggs

Rob Carter

Mike James

Bill Kemp

Harold Bradley Sr.

Tony Preston
Pete Skaggs
Derek Roseberry

300
300
300
815
803
299
300
299
300
300
299
852
300
806
300
299
300
300
300
804
300
300
300
807
300
802
300
298
300
300
825
300
299

12/20/2003
12/23/2003
12/27/2003
12/27/2003
12/30/2003
1/3/2004
1/7/2004
1/8/2004
1/9/2004
1/10/2004
1/10/2004
1/10/2004
1/20/2004
1/20/2004
1/21/2004
1/22/2004
1/24/2004
1/28/2004
2/2/2004
2/2/2004
2/8/2004
2/10/2004
2/11/2004
2/14/2004
2/26/2004
2/26/2004
3/4/2004
3/15/2004
3/15/2004
3/17/2004
3/18/2004
3/22/2004
3/25/2004



Derek Roseberry
Jerry Braden

Jack Garrett
Tony Preston
Tasha Skaggs
Derek Roseberry
Derek Roseberry
Ben Brown Jr.
Jeremy Thomas
Jeremy Thomas
Mike Burkel
Tony Preston
Rob Carter

Ricky Lawrence
Pete Skaggs
Brandon McGraw
Cathy Carroll
Mike Burkel
William R. Smith
William R. Smith
Charles Thompson
Ed Carter

Nick Johnson
Brandon Guldenschuh
Seby Silvestri
Dale Vanover
Derek Roseberry
Derek Roseberry
Mike Burkel
Louie Taylor
Mike Burkel
Mike Burkel
Charles Kessinger

820
300
300
300
298
300
816
300
300
847
300
300
300
300
813
300
299
300
300
299
299
299
299
819
300
300
300
837
811
300
299
801
300

3/25/2004
4/1/2004
4/2/2004
4/3/2004
4/3/2004
4/4/2004
4/4/2004
4/5/2004
4/5/2004
4/5/2004
4/6/2004
4/8/2004
4/8/2004

4/13/2004

4/15/2004

4/17/2004

4/17/2004

4/18/2004

4/19/2004

4/22/2004

4/28/2004

4/28/2004
5/6/2004
5/6/2004
5/6/2004

5/17/2004
6/3/2004
6/3/2004
6/5/2004
6/7/2004
6/7/2004
6/7/2004

6/28/2004



Dug Barker

Jake Schneble
Seby Silvestri
Coffer Thompson
Seby Silvestri

300
299
299
300
298

7/6/2004
7/19/2004
7/24/2004
7/25/2004
7/31/2004



